
LATE BACKUP Item #5 

Board/Commission 

WATER AND WASTEWATER C O M M I S S K S P ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ "'-^^ 

REGULAR MEETING 
RECOMMENDATION 

RECOMMENDATION NO. 20130508-D8 

TITLE: 
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER 2 - INSITUFORM 
TECHNOLOGIES INC 

• TsATx t f i nAn l Si KCOMMISSIONER!S\VOTEySS^^ 
rMadS'Byi; 

t&Gonsentel? ̂ Dlssenf « Recusal' 

Dale Gray, PE, Chair • • GZI • • • • 
Sarah B. Faust, Vice Chair • • • • • • 
Christianne Castleberry, PE • • Q • • • • 
Mickey Rshbecl( • EI • • • • 
Chien Lee, PE • • EI • • • • 
William Moriarity, PE • • EI • • • • 
J. Michael Ohueri • Ef • • • • 

SUBJECT: 

Recommend approval to execute Change Order # 2 to the construction contract with INSITUFORM 
TECHNOLOGIES, INC., to extend the Annual Service Agreement for Rehabilitation of Wastewater Lines 
through Trenchless Process - Indefinite Delivery/ Indefinite Quantity, at no additional cost to the City, for 
a total contract amount not to exceed $11,769,805. 

/ Recommended by Water and Wastewater Commission 

Not Recommended by the Water and Wastewater Commission 

No Recommendation _Mot lon Failed: Did not receive (4) affirmative votes _Mot ion Failed; 
Lack of a Second 

Dale Gray, PEVChair Date 


